UNOFFICIAL C 83% 0081 % 002 Page 1 of 2 2002-06-06 14:03:11

Cook County Recorder

15.50

COOK COUNTY

RECORDER

EUGENE "GENE" MOOME

BRIDGEVIEW OFFICE

0020631448

OT ATE OF IT I INOTE	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	
COUNTY OF <u>COOK</u>	
<b>'</b> O <sub>4</sub>	
	LUMBER CO. of 11950 S. HARLEM, SUITE 201, PALOS HEIGHTS, IL. 60463,
The claimant, <u>I.N.K.P.E./1111</u>	ereby files notice and claim for lien against TRUST #97-075, DTD 10/7/97 (C/O
County of <u>COOK</u> , State of Hild is, a	BENEFICIARIES JIM MCCLELLAND, JIM MCCLELLAND JR, MACH
ENTERDRISES INC. MACK DEVELO	PEPS INC., MACK DEVELOPMENT AND/OR MACK AND MACK INC.
(Horoefter referred to as Owner(s)) of	7.61 S. HARLEM, BRIDGEVIEW, IL. 60455, County of <u>COOK</u> , State of Illinois,
and states:	
That on December 4th. 20 01	, the owner owned the following described land in the County of <u>COOK</u> , llinois,
TOTAIN CDACE TEDDACE	CURDIVISION A RESURDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 3 IN ANKER'S
CHIRDINICION OF THE WEST 1/4 OF T	THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIF 30
NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE T	HIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(	s) 29-23-101-066
Address(es) of premises:	1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> STREET, SCUTH HOLLAND, IL. 60473
m . T . th 20.01	said asympto) made a contract with the claimant to PROVIDE LUMBER AND
That on <u>December 4th</u> , 20 01	_, said owner(s) made a contract v in the claimant to <u>PROVIDE LUMBER AND</u> DIN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW SUNGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E.
DITTI DING MATERIALS TO RE USE	D IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW SINGLE FAMILI DWELLING AT 1119 E.
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USEL 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITTHIN 20 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S	ICH THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1117 E.  MICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIV! PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS for and in said improvement, and that on
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> 20 01 the claimant cou	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E.  INCH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  for and in said improvement, and that on moleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> 20 01 the claimant cou	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E.  INCH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  for and in said improvement, and that on moleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USEL 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 <u>01</u> , the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1117 E.  MICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIEV PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  TRECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  TO PROVIDE THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVIDENTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WHOWITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E.  HICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  TRECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  fo: 2nd in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PEQUESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 TH ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indirected the said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WHO WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1117 E.  INCH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  TRECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  for and in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indicate the said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WHO WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E.  HICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  TRECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  fo: 2nd in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PEQUESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 TH ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indirected the said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1117 E.  MICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIEV PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  ERECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  fo: 2nd in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PEQUESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indeed request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent,	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1117 E.  MICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIEVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS for and in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indeed request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent, found in said County, or (b) do not res	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E.  MICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS for and in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indeed request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent, found in said County, or (b) do not res	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1117 E.  MICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIEVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS for and in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indeed request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent, found in said County, or (b) do not res That said owner(s) are entitled	IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NE V SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT 1119 E. HICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIEVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS for and in said improvement, and that on impleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Indeed request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent, found in said County, or (b) do not res That said owner(s) are entitled	ICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  GO: 2nd in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PEQUESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Id request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WH WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8 <sup>th</sup> , 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent, found in said County, or (b) do not res That said owner(s) are entitled  of \$1186.83 (ONE THOUS)	ICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS for and in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PROVESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Id request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$
BUILDING MATERIALS TO BE USED 165TH ST., S. HOLLAND, IL. FOR WHE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE OWNER'S December 8th, 20 01, the claimant con NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING A  That at the special instance an and extra and additional labor on said and comple  That said owner, or the agent, found in said County, or (b) do not res That said owner(s) are entitled  of \$1186.83 (ONE THOUS)	ICH THE CLAIMANT WAS TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IN FULL OF \$1186.83  RECEIPT OF SAID MATERIALS  GO: 2nd in said improvement, and that on mpleted thereunder. THE DELIVERY OF ALL PEQUESTED MATERIALS TO THE AT 1119 E. 165 <sup>TH</sup> ST., S. HOLLAND, IL.  Id request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at premises of the value of \$

I.N.R. BEATTY LUMBER CO.

BOBERT J DOLEZAI

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS	0020631448 <sub>Page 2 of 2</sub>
COUNTY OF <u>COOK</u>	<del>-</del> -
The affiant, <u>ROBERT</u>	. DOLEZAL , being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he is
AN OFFICER AND CREDIT M	ANAGER OF I.N.R. BEATTY LUMBER CO.
the claimant; that he has read th	foregoing notice and claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the
statements therein contained are	true.
Subscribed and sworn to	Defore me this day of June, 20 02.  Notary Public  OFFICIAL SEAL*  BRUCE BALDRIDGE  BRUCE BALDRIDGE  BRUCE BALDRIDGE  Notary Public, State of Illinois  Notary Public, State of Expires 3/3/2004  My Commission Expires 3/3/2004
Prepared by	Robert H. Dolezal
Mail To:	I.N.R. Rélatty Lumber Co.
	Attention: Robert J. Dolezal
	11950 S. Harlem Suite 201
	Palos Heights, Il 60463